PNEUMATICPNEUMATIC
ACTUATORS & CONTROLS
ACTUATORS
BY
Distributed By:Cincinnati OH, 45246
513-499-3820
10080 Commerce Park Dr.

S - Silicone -40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)
V - FKM/VITON -4°F to +302°F (-20°C to +150°C
HOW TO ORDER
1) Series
ZP
6) Ports
A - 1/8" NPT
X - 1/4" NPT
B - 3/8" NPT
C - 1/2" NPT
D - 3/4" NPT
E - 1" NPT
7) Attachments
BLANK - None
G - GEAR OVERRIDE
F - FUSIBLE LINK
How to Order: {1}{2}-{3}{4}{5}{6}
Example: ZPD-050S5BA